
Brian Schultz 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Good Afternoon, 

Brian Schultz on behalf of Records Clerk 
Monday, February 15, 2021 3:44 PM 
'Bicky Corman' 
RE: Docket No. 2021006-EI Interested Person List 

Per your request we have added you to Dkt. 20210016-EI as interested persons. 

Sincerely, 

g,~s~ 
Commission Deputy Clerk II 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399 
850.413.6770 

CORRESPONDENCE 
2/15/2021 
DOCUMENT NO. 02188-2021 

PLEASE NOTE: Florida has a very broad public records law. Most written communications to or from state officials regarding state 
business are considered to be public records and will be made available to the public and the media upon request. Therefore, your e­
mail message may be subject to public disclosure. 

From: Bicky Corman <bcorman@bickycormanlaw.com> 
Sent: Monday, February 15, 2021 3:33 PM 
To: Records Clerk <CLERK@PSC.STATE.FL.US> 
Cc: aj@jenkinsatlaw.com; justin.wilson@chargepoint.com; dianne.tripplett@duke-energy.com; Matthew Bernier 
<matthew.bernier@duke-energy.com>; FLRegulatoryLegal@duke-energy.com; Ashley Weisenfeld 
<AWeisenf@psc.state.fl.us>; Walter Trierweiler <wtrierwe@psc.state.fl.us>; zsmith@aarp.org; entsuah@aee.net; 
Joshua Cohen <jcohen@greenlots.com>; jbrew@smxblaw.com; lwb@smxblaw.com; katie@votesolar.org; JR Kelly 
<kelly.jr@leg.state.fl.us>; Charles Rehwinkel <rehwinkel.charles@leg.state.fl.us>; seaton@spilmanlaw.com; 
bnaum@spilmanlaw.com; billn@fcan.org; Carine Dumit <carine.dumit@evgo.com>; lrubinshen@aee.net 
Subject: Docket No. 2021006-EI Interested Person List 

Good afternoon. 

Please add EVgo Services LLC to the list of interested persons/party for Docket No. 20210016-EI, with Carine Dumit, 
carine.dumit@evgo.com, and Bicky Corman, bcorman@bickycormanlaw.com, added to the e-mail list. 

Thank you. 

BICKY CORMAN 
Energy and Em1ironmootol Low 

Bicky Corman Law PLLC 

1250 Connecticut Avenue, NW, Suite 700 
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Washington, DC 20036 

202.261.3529 (office) | 202.213.1672 (mobile/remote) 

bcorman@bickycormanlaw.com 

bickycormanlaw.com 

 

 




